
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

28 
82 
77 
10 
6 

21 
352 
17 
26 
87 
66 

321 
79 
92 

269 
156 
147 
51 

Name 

JEAN CARLO ZAMURA 
FERNANDO MACIEL 
EDER AZEVEDO 
RENAN BUCHMANN 
JEIEL DA SILVA 
GUSTAVO ZAMBONI 
IURI OBERHERR 
WILLIAN LIPERT 
TANIEL BOCK 
RODRIGO LIMA 
J VITOR GOMES/W STEINHORST 
WESLEY BARBOSA 
HEITOR TOLEDO 
RICARDO AMORETTI 
GEAN SULZBACH 
MICHAEL SARTORI 
ROBSON BAROSSI 
ALEX JUNIOR 

Total points 

50 

42 

40 

33 

32 

24 

23 

22 

20 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

8 

7 

0 

0 

B1  

25 

22 

18 

15 

16 

13 

9 

10 

20 

0 

14 

0 

12 

11 

8 

7 

0 

0 

B2  

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

11 

14 

12 

0 

15 

0 

13 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

GAUCHO DE VNT 1ª Etapa 

KARTCROSS B 

FINAL KARTCROSS B 

Autodromo Encruzilhada do Sul 1,400 km 


